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 Parameter

  Target’s
    Color
Parameter

 Is the color
   target's?
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Is the depth
  target's?

Difference
  of color
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  of depth

 Is the pos.
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Difference
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Difference

Is it target?
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WC={Red,Blue,Yellow,Green}

CP={cp0, cp1, ... , cp12} cp12 cp1

cp2

cp3

cp4
cp0
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Saturation
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